AIA Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and addiess) CONTRACT INFORMATION: dHANGE ORDER INFOR-PAATION:

Spencer Counly High School Culinary Contract For: General Construction Chanpe Order Number: 00} - DPO 2
Arts Lab Renavation

Date: Date: Mareh 11, 2020
OWNER: (Name and adhdress) ARCHITECT: ¢(Name and adddress) CONTRACTOR: (Netme und uddress)
Spencer County Schools Sherman Carter Barnhart Arch PLLC Kiper Hibbard
207 W. Main Street 2405 Harrodsburg Road
Taylorsville, KY 40071 Lexington, KY 40504

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed descriprion of the clange und, i applicable, anach aor vefovence specific exhibiis, Alsa include agreed wpon adjustments
attvibmtable to execwted Construction Change Directives.)

At Contractor’s Request, deduct Plumbing and MVAC materials from General Contractor’s contract and to provide a new
DPO to Kiper Hibbard LLC for equipment / materials to be tax exempted.

The original Contraict Sum was $ o
The nel change by previously authorized Change Orders $ .00
The Contract Sum priov 1o this Change Order was $ (.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the smount of $ 63.350.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ _ 065.350.00

The Coniract Time will be increased by Zero (0) duys.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be February 10, 2020

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Dircctive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order s exccuted 1o supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Sherman Carter Barnbart Arch PLLC Kiper Hihbard Spencer Cousnty Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm namve} < OWNER (Firn name)
-
SIGNATURE” SIGNATURE
V. Tony Pham, Construction
Administrator M {Cl Oy T
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME ANDWITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
March [ 1. 2020 3/19)20
DATE DATE | DATE

AJA Document GT01™ ~ 2017. Copynght & 1879, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by Th;s Americar-l instituie of Architects. All rights reserved.

%, may : mal § , This
document was produced by AIA software at 09:39:57 ET on 03/14/2020 undsr Order No. 5959465481 which expires on 08/13/2020, and is nol for resale,
User Notes: {3BOADASE)



£10Z ~ Wio4 Aewwng JepIQ 8seydind

1 jo | abed
2iea aImeuig S1o3HYoY ajeq aimpgbls S9NV
0Z-11-¢ A .brw\
seq ameubig s abeugky UCKONISUOY /7 SJOIDENUC) [eIduUan) 23eq ; _ainjeuBis sJebeUB UOINIIFUOD / SJ0DERUA) [BISUSD
C‘w\.i \fcl \w\w\ \ N\\\
ajeq 2IMeUBIS 5, 1aumQ sleq _ . £ “am _m.—mr.ﬂwmso

‘091 WV ZOL PUE 020:9Z HY €0} Ul 8ouepionoe uj paseyoind
US3q aAeY JuaWNI0p SiL) Uiyim pasy sielsiew |ie jeuy) Apuaa | ‘abpapouy Aw jo yseq sy oL
Juawalelg uopedyad |euld

‘0917 MV Z0L PUE DLO:OT MM E0L UM S0UEPI00OE Uy paseyoind aq |Im
JUBWINDOP SILG LIYIM PEISY SIELBIEW {[E JeY) ANIeo | aBpajpmow Aw jo 1saq 8uj) oL
WowWeNElS uoneRIYRILY (2RI

(feutd / |lequp) "aseyd uawelels

00°05¢'98 $ _ 18301 Od |euld - $ _ 00°08£°59 $ _ jejol Od leniuy UONEYISD Od Steudoidde ays uodn paseq painbal aie mojaq seIneubss |y

00°05E'39 WEHUOO 5,00 WeJf SIBLGIBUI 00'08€'s9 pieqqiH Jady Slepajen [ S2D0WN AHOINYD
ovAH 8 Suqwnid 0an meu Bulppy OVAH 3 Buiquinig
junoily Qd |euld abueyD Jod uoseay ajeq oL wunhowy Qd Ieny| BWeN JOPUaA uopduosag “ON UORJ9S  # Noed JBQUNN Od  BWeN JojsrRUGD
wnowy 4apiQ aueys A8piQ eseyoind uopeaijioadg ‘pig
ung Japag abueys D o _H_ uopeAOuUSY Qe SUY AU SH "0D 1eduads awen Ajoey 0G0 apoo jooYdg
wewang reu [ wowaes ep [X] e N 29 ™ funag 1asusdg awie Jousia LPS apoJ 1Sl
aSBld JUBWINEIS UOPEIUSD Od poyew Asaaleq pamwgng ajeq Z29€-61 #99
09L:v ¥V Z0L

uuo4 Alelwwng 19piQ 3seyaing

uoneanp3 Jo Juawpedaq HoNud)



